
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12337 12033 11769 11605 11446 11227 11029 10873 10729 10658 10628 10713 10881 11024 10929 10888 11186 12175 12938 13482 13792 14122 14436 14549 310,611

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 684 679 677 682 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,519

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 684 679 677 682 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,519

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,240

PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,240

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 684 679 677 682 693 699 696 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,729

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 684 679 677 682 693 699 696 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,729

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 684 679 677 682 693 699 696 694 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,729

JMAHU2 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 9,576

PGPSU2(MFO) 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,800

PKLGU1(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,071

PKLGU2(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,140

CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,375

GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 130 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 141 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,609

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 130 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 141 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,609

KLPPGT12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 360

PAKABK1A 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 110 113 114 112 114 114 2,545

PAKABK1B 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 110 113 114 112 114 114 2,545

PAKABK2A 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 110 113 114 112 114 114 2,545

PAKABK2B 100 100 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 110 113 114 112 114 114 2,545

PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 113 117 117 115 117 118 2,643

PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 113 117 117 115 117 118 2,643

PGLAGT12 339 346 360 329 271 251 230 265 263 260 258 261 261 263 231 230 230 355 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,842

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 106 95 107 111 2,375

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 99 106 95 106 110 2,373

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 212 130 130 184 174 160 153 167 168 174 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,801

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 211 130 130 183 173 160 153 167 168 173 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,799

SGB3GT31(DF) 120 120 140 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 130 200 200 200 200 200 200 3,908

SGRIGT23 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 141 158 113 158 169 2,983

SKSPBK1 280 285 298 271 227 213 210 223 221 220 219 221 221 221 210 210 210 292 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,170

TJGSBK1B 341 348 351 329 265 243 111 171 231 255 252 256 255 257 221 111 131 191 251 311 351 351 351 351 7,299

TJGSBK2A(DF) 326 330 345 315 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 337 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,932

TJGSBK2B(DF) 325 330 345 315 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 337 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,931

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

KLPPGT14 0 0 0 0 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 0 0 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 2,511

TJGSBK1A 341 348 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 171 231 291 351 351 351 5,429

PGLAGT11(DF) 339 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,688

SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 2,866

SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 2,783

CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 142 1,911

PLPSGT11(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 2,700

SGRIGT21(DF) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 156 113 158 169 1,713

SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 158 113 158 169 1,592

SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 74 74 762

SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 74 74 513

SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455

SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 455

PKLGGT8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 420

SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

HYDRO:

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 59 30 30 30 30 64 84 80 65 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,874

TMGR 2 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 59 0 0 0 0 64 84 80 65 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,814

TMGR 3 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 57 0 0 0 0 62 84 80 65 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,812

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 278

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 227

SYPS 1 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 25 25 0 0 5 19 50 10 20 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,052

BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750

KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 19 21 7 7 25 17 34 25 17 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 210

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1165 1109 1022 1186 1391 1610 1808 1732 1699 1715 1743 1713 1678 1541 1774 1926 1746 1468 1118 1007 914 966 922 919 30,202

TOTAL GEN 12242 11938 11674 11510 11351 11132 10934 10778 10634 10563 10533 10618 10786 10929 10834 10793 11091 12080 12843 13387 13697 14027 14341 14454 308,331

20-Apr-12

Friday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 14434 14145 14078 14238 14413 14704 14891 14926 14949 14883 14539 14050 13542 13188 13054 13904 14045 14023 13853 13654 13290 13220 12995 12755 310,611

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,519

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,519

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,240

PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 6,240

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,729

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,729

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,729

JMAHU2 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 9,576

PGPSU2(MFO) 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 1,800

PKLGU1(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,071

PKLGU2(MFO) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,140

CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 3,375

GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,609

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,609

KLPPGT12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 360

PAKABK1A 113 104 106 106 113 115 115 115 115 115 114 112 100 100 100 112 112 112 112 107 106 105 103 100 2,545

PAKABK1B 113 104 106 106 113 115 115 115 115 115 114 112 100 100 100 112 112 112 112 107 106 105 103 100 2,545

PAKABK2A 113 104 106 106 113 115 115 115 115 115 114 112 100 100 100 112 112 112 112 107 106 105 103 100 2,545

PAKABK2B 113 104 106 106 113 115 115 115 115 115 114 112 100 100 100 112 112 112 112 107 106 105 103 100 2,545

PAKABK4A 117 107 109 109 116 119 119 119 119 119 118 115 105 105 105 115 115 115 116 110 109 107 106 105 2,643

PAKABK4B 117 107 109 109 116 119 119 119 119 119 118 115 105 105 105 115 115 115 116 110 109 107 106 105 2,643

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 314 287 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,842

PGPSBK3A 99 95 95 95 97 119 121 121 120 120 110 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,375

PGPSBK3B 99 95 95 95 97 119 120 120 120 120 110 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,373

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,801

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,799

SGB3GT31(DF) 200 176 191 196 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 138 120 120 200 200 200 200 200 196 180 168 140 3,908

SGRIGT23 141 110 110 110 136 179 182 182 182 182 166 113 110 110 110 118 112 112 121 110 110 110 110 110 2,983

SKSPBK1 350 324 339 343 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 297 261 240 350 350 350 350 348 342 328 318 298 7,170

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 314 284 344 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,299

TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 344 300 300 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 345 7,932

TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 343 300 300 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 344 7,931

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

KLPPGT14 141 141 0 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 141 2,511

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 313 284 344 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 5,429

PGLAGT11(DF) 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 314 287 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,688

SGB3GT32 213 175 191 196 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 138 120 120 213 213 213 213 202 196 180 167 0 2,866

SGB3GT33 213 175 191 196 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 138 120 120 213 213 213 213 202 196 180 0 0 2,783

CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 1,911

PLPSGT11(DF) 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 0 0 2,700

SGRIGT21(DF) 141 110 110 110 136 179 182 182 181 180 166 113 110 110 110 116 111 111 121 110 0 0 0 0 1,713

SGRIGT22 141 110 110 110 136 179 182 182 182 182 166 113 110 110 110 118 112 112 121 0 0 0 0 0 1,592

SRDGGT1 73 70 70 70 73 75 75 75 75 75 74 72 70 70 70 73 72 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 762

SRDGGT2 73 70 70 70 73 75 75 75 75 75 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 513

SRDGGT3 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455

SRDGGT4 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 455

PKLGGT8 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 420

SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

HYDRO:

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,400

TMGR 1 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,874

TMGR 2 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,814

TMGR 3 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,812

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 103 120 133 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 278

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 120 132 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 227

SYPS 1 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,052

BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 20 20 20 25 110 88 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 210

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1034 1323 1249 1230 1055 914 1012 977 954 1020 929 918 1426 1780 1914 1064 923 945 995 977 908 978 990 1017 30,202

TOTAL GEN 14339 14050 13983 14143 14318 14609 14796 14831 14854 14788 14444 13955 13447 13093 12959 13809 13950 13928 13758 13559 13195 13125 12900 12660 308,331


